UCM Series Benchtop Ultrasonic Cleaner @ www.wintruepack.com     1 / 3
Benchtop series ultrasonic cleaner is specially designed for
quality cleaning of small size objects. The tiny microscopic
bubbles generated by the transducers provide cleaning of very
difficult, irregular and complex parts. Even inaccessible areas
can be cleaned without any trace of physical cleaning
(scratches, etc...).
ULTRASONIC CLEANING THEORY

Ultrasonic
Power
(W)
Heating
Power
(W)
Package
Size
(L*W*H mm)
Net
Weight
(KG)
Gross
Weight
(KG)
UCM-13 150*140*65 175*165*200 1.3 60 100 245*235*280 2 2.4
UCM-20 150*140*100 175*165*230 2 60 100 245*235*310 2.1 2.5
UCM-30 240*140*100 265*165*230 3 120 100 330*240*310 2.9 3.3
UCM-40 300*155*100 325*175*230 4 120 100 400*240*315 3.3 3.9
UCM-40Plus 300*155*100 325*175*230 4 180 100 400*240*315 3.9 4.4
UCM-60 300*155*150 380*175*315 6 180 300 450*255*380 5.1 6.0
UCM Series Benchtop Ultrasonic Cleaner @ www.wintruepack.com     3 / 3
UCM-100 300*240*150 380*270*315 10 240 300 450*340*380 7.1 8.0
UCM-150 330*300*150 390*325*325 15 360 500 450*390*395 9 10.0
UCM-220 500*300*150 580*335*375 22 480 500 655*420*450 13 14.6
UCM-300 500*300*200 580*335*375 30 600 500 655*420*450 13.5 15.1
CONFIGURATION
Ultrasonic cleaning tank, tank lid, cleaning basket, power line.
WARRANTY
One year